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	幼兒園

大愛班
	幼兒園
	幼兒園
	幼兒園

	1--4。
	1--3。
	1--2。
	1--1。

	2--2。
	2--1。
	1--6。
	1--5。

	2--6。
	2--5。
	2--4。
	2--3。

	3--4。
	3--3。
	3--2。
	3--1。

	分校。
	3--7。
	3--6。
	3--5。
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	4--1。

	 教師席

 家長席
  24位
	4-7。

     
	4--6。


	4--5。
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※ 煩請總務處派員協助會場佈置、排放座椅。謝謝  ※
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